Product Name :
Product Type :
Product Specific Application :
Application Medium :
Flow Range :
Measuring Accuracy :
Pipe Size:
Operating Pressure :
Operating Temperature :
Weight (overall) :
Measuring Data :
Dimension (overall) :
Power Supply :
IP Protection :
* Chiller / AHU Design Selection sheet to be shared while placing order.
MODEL: AAI FL MO P
XXX XX XX X
Flow : FL = Flow, usgpm
Monitoring MO = Modbus Output, RS485
Output : CO = Current Output, 0--20MA
VO = Voltage Output, 0-10VDC
Line Pressure: 6P = upto 6 bar
10P = upto 10 bar
16P = upto 16 bar
20P = upto 20 bar
Sr. No. Model No. Mon. Output Line Pressure
1) AAI-FL-MO-6P Modbus / RS485 6 bar
2) AAI-FL-MO-10P Modbus / RS486 10 bar
3) AAI-FL-MO-16P Modbus / RS487 16 bar
4) AAI-FL-MO-20P Modbus / RS488 20 bar
5) AAI-FL-CO-6P 4-20mA 6 bar
6) AAI-FL-CO-10P 4-20mA 10 bar
7) AAI-FL-CO-16P 4-20mA 16 bar
8) AAI-FL-CO-20P 4-20mA 20 bar
9) AAI-FL-VO-6P 0-10V 6 bar
10) AAI-FL-VO-10P 0-10V 10 bar
11) AAI-FL-VO-16P 0-10V 16 bar
12) AAI-FL-VO-20P 0-10V 20 bar
ACCESSORIES :
1) Ball Valve G¼ A for each PT1 and PT2 = Total quantity 2 Nos
2) Mounting plate / stand on pipe for EM unit Near PT2
* Accessories are not part of this product. End buyer has to arrange locally.